
Round 1 CVMA September 25-26, 2021 
 
Saturday Results 
 
Formula Open 
1. Michael Gilbert (Kaw ZX-10R) 
2. Jack Bakken (Kaw ZX-10R) 
3. Andrew Lee (Kaw ZX-10R) 
4. Corey Alexander (Kaw ZX-10R) 
5. Adolfo Delgato (Suz GSX-R1000) 
6. Anthony Norton (Kaw ZX-10R) 
 
Amateur Formula Open 
1. Matt Testa (Yam YZF-R1) 
2. Nigel Carson (Apr RSV4) 
3. Troy Simmons (Kaw ZX-10R) 
4. Geiser Hernandez (Duc 1199R) 
5. Ryan Wolf (Kaw ZX-10R) 
6. Igor Sokolov (Duc V4R) 
 
Amateur Formula Open 
1. Ryan Wolf (Kaw ZX-10R) 
2. Nigel Carson (Apr RSV4) 
3. Matt Testa (Yam YZF-R1) 
4. Troy Simmons (Kaw ZX-10R) 
5. Mike Ciobanu (Suz GSX-R1000) 
6. Geiser Hernandez (Duc 1199R) 
 
  



Formula Ultra Lightweight 
1. Aden Thao (Kaw EX400) 
2. Savannah Jaska (Kaw EX400) 
3. Geoffrey Marshall (Kaw EX400) 
4. Nathaniel Newberry (Kaw EX400) 
5. Tony Perez (Kaw EX400) 
6. Jordan Colon (Yam YZF-R3) 
 
Formula Middleweight 
1. Rennie Scaysbrook (Suz GSX-R600) 
2. Harm Jansen (Yam YZF-R6) 
3. David Kolb (Kaw ZX-6R) 
4. Lee Callans (Yam YZF-R6) 
5. Brian Berdan (Yam YZF-R6) 
6. Joe Janiga (Kaw ZX-6R) 
 
Amateur Formula Middleweight 
1. Steven Arias (Kaw ZX-6R) 
2. Erik Arnett (Yam YZF-R6) 
3. Ivan Rodriquez (Yam YZF-R6) 
4. Jesus Villalobos (Yam YZF-R6) 
5. Shawn Rothmeyer (Suz GSX-R600) 
6. Rainey Pogue (Suz GSX-R600) 
 
Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 
1. Tony Perez (Kaw EX400) 
2. Jojoe Dabalos (Yam YZF-R3) 
3. Tristan Delatorre (Yam YZF-R3) 
4. Matt Ray (Yam YZF-R3) 
5. Dion Hattrup (Kaw EX400) 
6. Tony Nolley (Kaw EX400) 
 
  



Formula Twins 
1. John Knowles (Suz SV650) 
2. Ryan Fritz (Yam FZ-07) 
3. Jon Glaefke (Duc X60R) 
4. Jaycee Sterling (Apr RS660) 
5. Christopher Binker (Suz SV650) 
6. Travers Johnson (Kaw EX400) 
 
American Thunder 
1. Frankie Garcia (Ind FTR) 
2. Anthony Sollima (Har Bagger) 
3. Eric Stahl (Har Bagger) 
4. Devin McLaughlin (Har Roadglide) 
5. Zachary Reniger (Har FXDL-S) 
6. Charles Condit (Har FXLRS) 
 
FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight 
1. Savannah Jaska (Kaw EX400) 
2. Kathy Zhao (Yam YZF-R3) 
3. Tammy Mingus (Yam YZF-R3) 
4. Mercedes Cook (Yam YZF-R3) 
 
FemmeWalla 
1. Mallory Dobbs (Kaw ZX-6R) 
2. Nicole Merriman (BMW S1000RR) 
3. Rainey Pogue (Suz GSX-R600) 
4. Emily Grana (Yam YZF-R6) 
5. Ashley Koehler (Suz SV650) 
 
  



Formula 40 Middleweight 
1. jeffrey tigert (Hon CBR600) 
2. David Kolb (Kaw ZX-6R) 
3. Lee Callans (Yam YZF-R6) 
4. Dan McCormack (Yam YZF-R6) 
5. Brian Berdan (Yam YZF-R6) 
6. Rich Stampp (Yam YZF-R6) 
 
Formula 40 

1. Wes Farnsworth (Kaw ZX-10R) 
2. Mark DeGross (Hon CBR1000RR) 
3. David Guerrero (Kaw ZX-10R) 
4. Steve Crabtree (Apr RSV4RF) 
5. Brian Bukala (Duc Panigale V4) 
6. John Menzie (Kaw ZX-10R) 
 
Formula 40 Lightweight 
1. Jon Glaefke (Duc X60R) 
2. Clifton Ramsdell (Suz SV650) 
3. Christopher Newman (Apr RS660) 
 
SuperSport Middleweight 
1. Chad Lewin (Yam YZF-R6) 
2. Rennie Scaysbrook (Suz GSX-R600) 
3. Daniel Riser (Kaw ZX-6R) 
4. Harm Jansen (Yam YZF-R6) 
5. Joe Janiga (Kaw ZX-6R) 
6. Matthew White (Hon CBR600RR) 
 
  



Amateur SuperSport Middleweight 
1. Will Shy (Yam YZF-R6) 
2. James West (Tri 675R) 
3. Ivan Rodriquez (Yam YZF-R6) 
4. Shawn Rothmeyer (Suz GSXR 600) 
5. Jackson Kevan (Hon CBR600RR) 
6. Quincy Bowers (Kaw ZX-6R) 
 
  



Sunday Results 

 
Amateur SuperSport Middleweight 
1. Erik Arnett (Yam R6) 
2. Kevin Hosseini (Yam YZF-R6) 
3. Ivan Rodriquez (Yam YZF-R6) 
4. Jesus Villalobos (Yam YZF-R6) 
5. Shawn Rothmeyer (Suz GSXR 600) 
6. Will Shy (Yam YZF-R6) 
 
American Twins 
1. Frankie Garcia (Ind FTR) 
2. Lucas Geboo (0 0) 
3. John Trujillo (Har FXDL) 
4. Joshua Nichols (Har FXDL) 
5. Charles Condit (Har FXLRS) 
6. Zachary Reniger (Har FXDL-S) 
 
Formula 2 
1. John Knowles (Suz SV650) 
2. Jon Glaefke (Duc X60R) 
3. Clifton Ramsdell (Suz SV650) 
4. Christopher Binker (Suz SV650) 
5. Jaycee Sterling (Apr RS660) 
6. Harry Brehm (Kaw ZX-6R) 
 
SuperSport Open 
1. Michael Gilbert (Kaw ZX-10R) 
2. Jack Bakken (Kaw ZX-10R) 
3. Corey Alexander (Kaw ZX-10R) 
4. Dan Dickerman (Yam YZF-R1) 
5. Anthony Norton (Kaw ZX-10R) 
6. Ed Beson (Yam YZF-R1) 
 



Amateur SuperSport Open 
1. Troy Simmons (Kaw ZX-10R) 
2. Nigel Carson (Apr RSV4) 
3. Geiser Hernandez (Duc 1199R) 
4. Ryan Wolf (Kaw ZX-10R) 
5. Igor Sokolov (Duc V4R) 
6. Damian Goldsmith (Yam YZF R1) 
 
500 Supersport 
1. Aden Thao (Kaw EX400) 
2. Owen Williams (Kaw EX400) 
3. Savannah Jaska (Kaw EX400) 
4. Geoffrey Marshall (Kaw EX400) 
5. Nathaniel Newberry (Kaw EX400) 
6. Tony Perez (Kaw EX400) 
 
Amateur 350 Supersport 
1. Jordan Colon (Yam YZF-R3) 
2. Dion Hattrup (Kaw EX400) 
3. Tom Hunt (Yam YZF-R3) 
 
350 SuperSport 
1. Tammy Mingus (Yam YZF-R3) 
2. Tristan Delatorre (Yam YZF-R3) 
 
Amateur 500 SuperSport 
1. Travers Johnson (Kaw EX400) 
2. Cristian Lima (Kaw EX400) 
3. Tony Nolley (Kaw EX400) 
4. Ricky Olvera (Kaw EX400) 
5. Ryan Lewis (Kaw EX400) 
 
  



Formula Ultra Lightweight 
1. Aden Thao (Kaw EX400) 
2. Owen Williams (Kaw EX400) 
3. Savannah Jaska (Kaw EX400) 
4. Geoffrey Marshall (Kaw EX400) 
5. Jordan Colon (Yam YZF-R3) 
6. Tony Perez (Kaw EX400) 
 
SuperSport Middleweight 
1. Chad Lewin (Yam YZF-R6) 
2. Daniel Riser (Kaw ZX-6R) 
3. Rennie Scaysbrook (Suz GSX-R600) 
4. jeffrey tigert (Hon CBR600) 
5. Tyler Olmstead (Yam YZF-R6) 
6. David Kolb (Kaw ZX-6R) 
 
Amateur SuperSport Middleweight 
1. Steven Arias (Kaw ZX-6R) 
2. Erik Arnett (Yam R6) 
3. Jesus Villalobos (Yam YZF-R6) 
4. Ivan Rodriquez (Yam YZF-R6) 
5. Josh Martin (Yam YZF-R6) 
6. Kevin Hosseini (Yam YZF-R6) 
 
SuperSport Open 
1. Chad Lewin (Kaw ZX-10R) 
2. Andrew Lee (Kaw ZX-10R) 
3. Corey Alexander (Kaw ZX-10R) 
4. Jack Bakken (Kaw ZX-10R) 
5. Dan Dickerman (Yam YZF-R1) 
6. Anthony Norton (Kaw ZX-10R) 
 
  



Amateur SuperSport Open 
1. Nigel Carson (Apr RSV4) 
2. Ryan Wolf (Kaw ZX-10R) 
3. Troy Simmons (Kaw ZX-10R) 
4. Geiser Hernandez (Duc 1199R) 
5. Jamaal Medford (Yam YZF-R1) 
6. Shane Russell (Kaw ZX-10R) 
 
Formula Twins 
1. John Knowles (Suz SV650) 
2. Jon Glaefke (Duc X60R) 
3. Clifton Ramsdell (Suz SV650) 
4. Christopher Binker (Suz SV650) 
5. Christopher Newman (Apr RS660) 
6. Ravi Patel (Har FXLR) 
 
Ultra Lightweight Shootout 
1. Aden Thao (Kaw EX400) 
2. Owen Williams (Kaw EX400) 
3. Savannah Jaska (Kaw EX400) 
4. Geoffrey Marshall (Kaw EX400) 
5. Nathaniel Newberry (Kaw EX400) 
6. Tony Perez (Kaw EX400) 
 
Supersport Shootout 
1. Chad Lewin (Yam YZF-R6) 
2. Rennie Scaysbrook (Suz GSX-R600) 
3. Daniel Riser (Kaw ZX-6R) 
4. Harm Jansen (Yam YZF-R6) 
5. Tyler Olmstead (Yam YZF-R6) 
6. David Kolb (Kaw ZX-6R) 
 
  



Open Shootout 
1. Andrew Lee (Kaw ZX-10R) 
2. Corey Alexander (Kaw ZX-10R) 
3. Michael Gilbert (Kaw ZX-10R) 
4. Jack Bakken (Kaw ZX-10R) 
5. Adolfo Delgato (Suz GSX-R1000) 
6. Ed Beson (Yam YZF-R1) 
 
American Thunder Shootout 
1. Frankie Garcia (Ind FTR) 
2. Anthony Sollima (Har Bagger) 
3. Lucas Geboo (Har FXRP) 
4. Eric Stahl (Har Bagger) 
5. Ravi Patel (Har FXLR) 
6. John Trujillo (Har FXDL) 
 
350 SuperSport 
1. Tristan Delatorre (Yam YZF-R3) 
2. Jonathan Wilson (BMW G310R) 
3. Tammy Mingus (Yam YZF-R3) 
 
500 Supersport 
1. Aden Thao (Kaw EX400) 
2. Owen Williams (Kaw EX400) 
3. Savannah Jaska (Kaw EX400) 
4. Geoffrey Marshall (Kaw EX400) 
5. Nathaniel Newberry (Kaw EX400) 
6. Tony Perez (Kaw EX400) 
 
  



Amateur 500 SuperSport 
1. Travers Johnson (Kaw EX400) 
2. Cristian Lima (Kaw EX400) 
3. Ricky Olvera (Kaw EX400) 
4. Tony Nolley (Kaw EX400) 
5. Ryan Lewis (Kaw EX400) 
6. Minx Meow (Kaw EX400) 
 
Amateur 350 Supersport 
1. Dion Hattrup (Kaw EX300) 
2. Tom Hunt (Yam YZF-R3) 
 
Amateur Formula Middleweight 
1. Steven Arias (Kaw ZX-6R) 
2. Kevin Hosseini (Yam YZF-R6) 
3. Ivan Rodriquez (Yam YZF-R6) 
4. Jesus Villalobos (Yam YZF-R6) 
5. Rainey Pogue (Suz GSX-R600) 
6. Calvin Dickens (Yam YZF-R6) 
 
Formula Middleweight 
1. Tyler Olmstead (Yam YZF-R6) 
2. Brian Berdan (Yam YZF-R6) 
3. Robert Rozycki (Kaw ZX-6R) 
4. Hunter Ciling (Yam YZF-R6) 
5. Joel Ohman (Yam YZF-R6) 
6. Braxton Young (Hon CBR600RR) 
 
Amateur Formula Open 
1. Matt Testa (Yam YZF-R1) 
2. Nigel Carson (Apr RSV4) 
3. Troy Simmons (Kaw ZX-10R) 
4. Ryan Wolf (Kaw ZX-10R) 
5. Geiser Hernandez (Duc 1199R) 
6. Igor Sokolov (Duc V4R) 



 
Formula Open 
1. Michael Gilbert (Kaw ZX-10R) 
2. Corey Alexander (Kaw ZX-10R) 
3. Jack Bakken (Kaw ZX-10R) 
4. Adolfo Delgato (Suz GSX-R1000) 
5. Anthony Norton (Kaw ZX-10R) 
6. Nicholas Ciling (Suz GSX-R1000) 
 
American Twins 
1. Frankie Garcia (Ind FTR) 
2. Anthony Sollima (Har Bagger) 
3. Ravi Patel (Har FXLR) 
4. Clayton Braun (Har FX112) 
5. Zachary Reniger (Har FXDL-S) 
6. Brandon Quaid (Har XR1200) 
 
Formula 2 
1. John Knowles (Suz SV650) 
2. Jon Glaefke (Duc X60R) 
3. Clifton Ramsdell (Suz SV650) 
4. Harry Brehm (Kaw ZX-6R) 
5. Christopher Binker (Suz SV650) 
6. Ashley Koehler (Suz SV650) 


